EQUIPE BERNOISE

SNr | DS | Kis

Bewerber

STARTLISTE

Name, Vorname

SLALOM AMBRI 2011

Fahrzeug

FELD 3

Feld 3 - Kategorie L3

301
302

304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

324
325

327
328

D9

D9

L3
L3

L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3

L3
L3

L3
L3

Klasse bis 1600 ccm
F. Gottini
S. Monod

Klasse 1601 - 2000 ccm

M. Fauler

P. Raber

M. Santonastaso

T. Flchslin

Racing Team Zaziwil

R. Burri

M. Osio

R. Niederberger

Scuadra Corse Quadrifoglio
Squadra Corse Quadrifoglio
RC Untertoggenburg
Scuderia Zero4piu

D. Bender

M. Osio

D. von Rotz

I. Fantoni

D. Fantoni

A. Burri

D. Fauler

Klasse 2001 - 2500 ccm
S. Schoénbéachler
L. Neves

Klasse iiber 2500 ccm
M. Giovanelli
D. Reiser

GOTTINI Fabio
MONOD Sebastien

FAULER Meta

RABER Peter
SANTONASTASO Manuel
FUCHSLIN Turi

KNAUS Christian
BURRI Rolf

OSIO Marco
NIEDERBERGER Roger
TOGNACCA Emanuele
OSIO Moreno
NIEDERER Peter
GALFETTI Pietro
BENDER Danny

OSIO Michele

VON ROTZ Dominic
FANTONI lvan
FANTONI Danilo

BURRI Andreas
FAULER Dani

SCHONBACHLER Sepp
NEVES Luis

GIOVANELLI Mauro
REISER Dario

Gordola
Gimel

Stadel
Richterswil
Mullheim
Gross
Thierachern
Ruswil
Gerra Piano
Steinen
Brione Verzasca
Locarno
Gattingen
Tremona
Fully
Losone
Kerns

Gudo

Gudo
Malters
Stadel

Egg
Locarno

Cavigliano
Sala Capriasca

Opel Kadett
VW Golf

VW Golf GTI

Opel Kadett C
BMW 2002ti

Ford Escort RS 2000
Opel Kadett GT/E
Opel Kadett C GT/E
VW Golf GTI

Opel Kadett C City
VW Golf

VW Golf GTI

Opel Kadett C GT/E
Opel Kadett GT/E
Opel Manta GSI
VW Golf 1

VW Golf GTI

VW Golf

VW Golf

Opel Kadett C GT/E
VW Golf 1

Opel Kadett C
Renault 5 turbo 2

Nissan GTR
Porsche 911

1600
1588

1800
1999
1998
1993
1978
1998
1781
1998
1781
1781
1978
1978
1978
1781
1800
1800
1800
1978
1800

2396
2373

6460
3200
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SLALOM AMBRI 2011

Fahrzeug

FELD 3

Feld 3 - Kategorie L4

330
331
332
333
334
335
336

338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

352
353
354
355

357

L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4

L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4

L4
L4
L4
L4

L4

Klasse bis 1600 ccm
F. Pernet

A. Monnet

M. Paltenghi

I. Filipelli

D. Corboz

R. Biihler

S. Wenger

Klasse 1061 - 2000 ccm
Racing Club Airbag
Racing Club Airbag
HJ. Wegmidiller

A. Sieber

K. Andermatt
Racing Club Airbag
R. Hostettler

D. Gabusi

Ecurie Basilisk

M. Brander

Ecurie Basilisk
EQUIPE BERNOISE
F. Borer

Klasse 2001 - 2500 ccm
Squadra Corse Quadrifoglio
F. Soldini

Autersa Racing Team

R. Bleler

Klasse 2501 - 3000 ccm
A. Servello

PERNET Frédéric
MONNET Aurélie
PALTENGHI Massimo
FILIPELLI Inti
CORBOZ Dean
BUHLER Rafael
WENGER Stefan

SCHWEIZER Nicole
HUWILER Denise
WEGMULLER Hansjlirg
SIEBER Andreas
ANDERMATT Kurt
GERBER Christian
HOSTETTLER Reto
GABUSI Davide
SUHR Reiner
BRANDER Markus
DENZER Gilbert
BOSSHARD Markus
BORER Felix

STACCHI Mattia
SOLDINI Fulvio
FORTE Jorge
BUELER Roger

SERVELLO Andreas

Aigle
Roche
Dino
Gordola
Bex
St.Stephan
Fahrni

Bilach
Altwis
Diessbach
Widnau
Cham
Eschlikon
Ueken
Cadro
Basel
Romanshorn
Basel
Teufen
Laufen

Monte Carasso
Novazzano
Thun

Sattel

Ettingen

Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda Civic

VW Golf Il GTI
BMW E30 HRT
Lotus Elise Mk2
Lotus Elise 111S
Lotus Elise 111 R
Renault Clio Coupe
Toyota Carina E
Alfa Romeo 33S
Lotus Exige MK1
Opel Kadett
Lotus Elise 111R
Lotus Elise skr2
Lotus Elise

BMW 325i

VW Polo G40
BMW E30 325e
BMW M3

Mini Cooper S

1595
1595
1587
1600
1595
1595
1594

1780
1776
1796
1796
1796
1763
1998
1780
1796
1998
1796
1796
1796

2500
2162
2493
2301

2717
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FELD 3

Feld 3 - Kategorie L4

Klasse iiber 3000 ccm

360 D6 L4 S.Erb ERB Stefan Gimel Mitsubishi Lancer Evo XI 3395
361 L4 Racing Club Airbag SCHWIZGEBEL Mirco Pfungen VW Golf 3028
362 L4 C. Fontana FONTANA Claudio Morbio Inferiore Subaru Impreza GT 3390
363 L4 RC Untertoggenburg MEIER Tobias Wattwil Opel Astra 3397
364 L4 A. Pol POL Alessandro Uster Subaru Impreza 3390
365 L4 M. Pedroia PEDROIA Mirco Tenero Ford Focus RS MKII 4250
366 L4 A. Rebord REBORD Aristide Les Valettes BMW Z3 M Coupé 3201
367 L4 A. Picard PICARD Anthony Sonwvilier Mitsubishi Evo X 3397
368 L4 Ecurie 4 Anneaux MARTIN Jean Philipper Villars Bozon Porsche GT3/RS 3798
369 L4 J. Gheza GHEZA John Giubiasco Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 3395
370 L4 R. Sieber SIEBER Reto Widnau Lotus Elise Bemani Kompre 3053
371 D6 L4 S.Baumgartner BAUMGARTNER Séb. St-George Mitsubishi Lan. Evo 9GT 3395
372 L4 S. Isler ISLER Silvano Golino Subaru Impreza STI 3390
Feld 3 - Kategorie X, Roadster
Klasse bis 2000 ccm
375 LXR A. Pettito PETTITO Antonio Arzo Honda S2000 2000
376 LXR M. Piscopo PISCOPO Marco Lommiswil Mazda MX-5 1840
377 LXR A. Menegon MENEGON Aldo Untervaz Caterham Seven 1.8VVC 1796
Klasse iiber 2000 ccm
380 LXR F. Appenzeller APPENZELLER Frank Ruaschlikon Chevrolet Corvette Z06 7011
381 LXR B. Reindle REINDLE Beat Frutigen Chevrolet Corvette 7000
382 LXR B. Huber HUBER Bruno Staffeln Corvette C6 206 7000
383 LXR A. Wiget WIGET André Biiren / Aare Chevrolet Corvette Z06 7011
384 LXR B. Mller MULLER Bruno Langnau Porsche GT3 3800



